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PARIS - POTATOES
- 12.5 kg containers -
ROUND RED

05/03/2
018

.66 -

.84
.78 -
.78

FRANC
E

med-
lge

PER
KG

N

PARIS - POTATOES
- 10 kg containers -
ROUND WHITE

05/03/2
018

.26 -

.36
.32 -
.32

FRANC
E

med-
lge

PER
KG

WS N

PARIS - POTATOES
- 10 kg containers -
ROUND WHITE

05/03/2
018

.22 -

.29
.26 -
.26

FRANC
E

med-
lge

PER
KG

UNWS N

PARIS - POTATOES
- 12.5 kg containers -
YELLOW TYPE

05/03/2
018

.66 -

.84
.72 -
.72

FRANC
E

med-
lge

PER
KG

N


